THE DATASHEET OF
PQME3-D24-S24-M
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
cui.com
date 11/16/2022
page 1 of 6
SERIES:  PQME3-M │ DESCRIPTION:  DC-DC CONVERTER
FEATURES

efficiency4
typ
(Vdc)
range
(Vdc) (Vdc)
min
(mA)
max
(mA)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
PQME3-D24-S3-M2 24 9~36 3.3 0 728 2.4 120 75
PQME3-D24-S5-M1,2 24 9~36 5 0 600 3 120 80
PQME3-D24-S9-M2 24 9~36 9 0 333 3 120 80
PQME3-D24-S12-M1,2 24 9~36 12 0 250 3 120 82
PQME3-D24-S15-M1,2 24 9~36 15 0 200 3 120 83
PQME3-D24-S24-M1,2 24 9~36 24 0 125 3 120 82
PQME3-D48-S3-M 48 18~75 3.3 0 728 2.4 120 75
PQME3-D48-S5-M 48 18~75 5 0 600 3 120 79
PQME3-D48-S12-M	 48 18~75 12 0 250 3 120 82
PQME3-D48-S15-M	 48 18~75 15 0 200 3 120 84
PQME3-D48-S24-M 48 18~75 24 0 125 3 120 82
Notes:	 1. UL certified
                 2. Model is not CE certified.
                 3. From 5~100% load, nominal input, 20 MHz bandwidth oscilloscope, with 10 µF tantalum and 1 µF ceramic capacitors on the output. From 0~5% load, ripple and noise is
                     <5% Vo.